

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21241/2015

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only two matters to be list before chambers i.e. 25872-25874 & 33293 of 2015 and rest of others are ready to list before the Hon'ble Court.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25872-25874/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 26935-26937/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 32316-32318/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 33293/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 33142-33144/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 34665-34667/2015 (IV-A)

Date : 08-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 25872-25874/2015, SLP(C) No. 33293/2015

Service is complete.

List the matters before the Court.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER